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TOK XO/I04HOWN NPOKPYTKU:

OnnHa:
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BobicoTa:

Tvn KpenneHus:
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Tnn kKnemm:
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Bec (npnumepHO):

Funstart AGM
518901026
518901026A514

YTX20L-BS
(YTX20L-4)

12, B
18.0, Ah
250, A
177, mm
88, mm
156, mm
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7 Kr.
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